PG Admissions - 2025-26: Selected List Scheme-A (Provisional) - M.Se. - Zoology — JSS College of Arts,
Commerce and Science. College Code-55

SNO  RANK
GM/UOM
1 17
2 | 47
3 50
4 57
5 61
6 66
7 67
sC
72
85
3 89
ST
1 128
CAT-1
(e
A
1 70
2 |

3 133

REFERENCE
~ NUMBER

2604042
2602729
2604547
2603126
2603140
2604225
2602303

2601697

2603956
2603970

_ 2601004

2601555
2600973
2603672

>

DyRe0) I8, dmedeab ‘@;l 'UNIVERSITY OF MYSORE
=

NAME

SRIHARSHITHA
NANDINI G

SHRUTHISINCHANA N P

PRAIWALA T P
PRANUSHA H S
SAHANA R
MONIKA M §

- IYOTHI A M
SNEHA
SNEHA A R
CHAYADEVI § P
~ NO APPLICANTS
HARSHANAH S

CHANDANA N M
SAKSHI Y N

CAT

GM
I1IA
sc
GM
H1IA
SC
sc
sC
sc
sc

ST

1A
na

|

. e |

FINAL
PERCENTAGE

72.000
66.960
66.750
© 66.250
65.585
64.335
64.165

63.585
62.165
61.210

56.915

63.915
59.665
56.375

REMARKS




I

130 2600081

I

AIMAL AHMED B 56.750

l

84 | 2602636

I

~ NIDHISHREE Y $ L WA | 62,290

111-B

1

l

97 | 2602058

- MAISHWARYA . mB 59.790

STUDENT FROM KALYANA KARNATAKA

1

24 2601516

HIMABINDU “sc 70.665

2

32 2600618

OTHER UNIVERSITY WITHIN KARNATAKA

1

NIRANJAN GM 76.540

2

o6 | 2600795

VINAYAKA MALLAPA KOPPALA GM . 7633

OTHER UNIVERSITY OUTSIDE KARNATAKA

1

*  NOAPPLICANTS

2

N s

NO APPLICANTS

ri Bt 10—

CHAIRMAN
Department of Zoology
University of Mysore
Manasagangotri,
MYSORE-570 004




